

Pachet tonere

I.D.: 70258803

Data publicarii	13.06.22	Coduri CPV	30125110-5
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.892,44 RON - 2.892,44 RON

Descriere: denumire um cantitate pret_unitar valoare CARTUS OEM PANTUM TL411X B BUC 2 310.925
621.85 CARTUS PANTUM DL 410 DRUM BUC 1 336.13 336.13 SKY CE 285A/CRG725 BUC 2
109.245 218.49 WPS SAMSUNG ML2165 B BUC 2 100 200 SKY CANON EXV 18-B BUC 1 100
100 CARTUS TONER MINOLTA TN-221K BLACK BUC 1 222.69 222.69 ADAPTER USB WN822N-TPL
BUC 1 50.42 50.42 SSD KINGSTON 256G KC600 SATA3 BUC 1 168.07 168.07 LAMPA BEAMER
VIDEOPROIECTOR BUC 1 605.04 605.04 REFFIL KIT PANTUM 411X-B BUC 2 159.665 319.33
CURATARE UNITATE DE CILINDRU buc 1 50.42 50.42 Total 2892.44
